
SIRIM QAS INTERNATIONAL SDN. BHD. 

Issue No. 8   Rev. 0 

Effective Date: 22 January 2024 

 

CONTACT DETAILS DIRECTORY 

BRANCHES DIRECTORY CONTACT NO. EMAIL / FAX 

SIRIM Shah Alam 

COA Application – Quotation, Verification & Sampling and Approval 

Civil and Construction Section, 

Testing Services Department, 

SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd., 

Building 22,  

SIRIM Complex, 

No. 1, Persiaran Dato’ Menteri, 
40700 Shah Alam,  

Selangor Darul Ehsan. 

 

 

Head: 
Pn. Raja Nor Siha Raja Abd Hanan 
 
Customer Service Executives: 
(Method 1 – Method 4) 

Pn. Nur Shuhada Shaari 

Cik Fathinabila Khairul Akman 

En. Azrul Fadhli Rashid 

En. Mohd Dasuki Boniran 

Pn. Noor Liana Noor Buhti 
 
(Method 5) 

Pn. Zaryatul Akma Mohammad Meswan 
 
Scheduler: 

Pn. Hayati Mohd Yusof 

Pn. Sabrina Salim 

 

General – COA Iron & Steel Team 
 

 
019 – 326 2600 

 
 

 

012 – 607 7377 

017 – 799 2748 

011 – 1656 3263 

013 – 352 3842 

010 – 814 5820 
 
 

018 – 782 1827 
 

 

019 – 338 4510 

011 – 3539 7471 

 

NA 

 

siha@sirim.my 

 

 
 

shuhada@sirim.my 

fathinabila@sirim.my  

azrul@sirim.my 

dasuki@sirim.my 

nliana@sirim.my 

 
 

zaryatul@sirim.my 
 

 

hayatimy@sirim.my 

sabrina@sirim.my 

 

coa-iron@sirim.my 

 

 

Fax:  03 – 5544 5886 

mailto:siha@sirim.my
mailto:shuhada@sirim.my
mailto:mshukri@sirim.my
mailto:nliana@sirim.my
mailto:zaryatul@sirim.my
mailto:hayatimy@sirim.my
mailto:sabrina@sirim.my
mailto:coa-iron@sirim.my
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BRANCHES DIRECTORY CONTACT NO. EMAIL / FAX 

SIRIM Shah Alam   

COA Application – Testing 

Materials Integrity Section, 

Testing Services Department, 

SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd., 

Building 20,  

SIRIM Complex, 

No. 1, Persiaran Dato’ Menteri, 
40700 Shah Alam,  

Selangor Darul Ehsan. 

Head: 
En. Azam Mohamad 

 
Testing Executives: 

En. Mohd Azlan Mat Isa 

En. Mohd Khairul Annuar Mohd Salleh 

 

013 – 682 5215 
 

 

017 – 485 9801 

011 – 7270 3805 

 

azamm@sirim.my 
 

 

azlanmi@sirim.my 

mdkhairul@sirim.my 
 

 
Fax:  03 – 5544 6057 

 
 
 

 

  

mailto:azamm@sirim.my
mailto:azlanmi@sirim.my
mailto:mdkhairul@sirim.my
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BRANCHES DIRECTORY CONTACT NO. EMAIL / FAX 

SIRIM Penang 

SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd., 

SIRIM Penang Branch, 

483, Mukim 6, 

Jalan Permatang Pauh, 

13500 Permatang Pauh,  

Seberang Perai, Pulau Pinang. 

Head: 

En. Mohd Zakaria 

 
Operation Executives:  

En. Adzhari Aziz 

En. Mohd. Fairuz Ismail 

En. Mohd Haniff Abu Hassan 

 

 

04 – 538 4260 

 

 

mohamadz@sirim.my 

 

 

adzhari@sirim.my 

mfairuz@sirim.my 

mdhaniff@sirim.my 
 

 
Fax:  04 – 538 4261 

 
 

SIRIM Johor 

SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd., 

SIRIM Johor Branch, 

No. 3, Jalan Teknologi 5, 

Taman Teknologi Johor, 

81400 Senai, 

Johor Darul Takzim. 

Head: 

En. Mohd Ridha Noraship 
 
 
Operation Executives: 

En. Mohd Helmi Kamdari 

Pn. Zuraidah Padil 

En. Sazril Syamir Suliman 

En. Zurimi Abd Manan 

En. Awis Karni Hassan 
 
 

 

07 – 599 8364 

07 – 599 8367 

 

Ext. 109 

Ext. 105 

Ext. 107 

Ext. 111 

Ext. 104 
 

  

mridha@sirim.my 

 

 

mhelmi@sirim.my 

pzuraida@sirim.my 

syamir@sirim.my 

zurimi@sirim.my 

awis@sirim.my 
 

Fax:  07 – 598 705 
 

mailto:mohamadz@sirim.my
mailto:adzhari@sirim.my
mailto:mfairuz@sirim.my
mailto:mdhaniff@sirim.my
mailto:mridha@sirim.my
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mailto:pzuraida@sirim.my
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BRANCHES DIRECTORY CONTACT NO. EMAIL / FAX 

SIRIM Sarawak 

SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd., 

SIRIM Sarawak Branch, 

Lot 802,  

Taman Perindustrian Demak Laut, 

Jalan Bako, Peti Surat 3292, 

93764 Kuching, 

Sarawak. 

 

Operation Executive: 

En. Alexius Anak An’yan 

 
 
 

 

082 – 439 052 

082 – 439 048 

 

alexius@sirim.my 
 
 
 

Fax:  082 – 439 060 / 055 
 
 

SIRIM Sabah 

SIRIM QAS International Sdn. Bhd., 

SIRIM Sabah Branch, 

Beg Berkunci 2072,  

88999, Kota Kinabalu, 

Lot 1, Fasa 1,  

Zon Perdagangan (KKIP), 

Jalan Timur 6,  

88450 Sabah. 

 

 

Operation Executives: 

En. Herric Evans Gabu Jusilin 

En. Bonaventure @ Hamzah Abie 
 
 

 

088 – 491 405 

088 – 491 415 

  

evans@sirim.my 

bonav@sirim.my 
 
 

Fax:  088 – 491 411 

mailto:alexius@sirim.my
mailto:evans@sirim.my
mailto:bonav@sirim.my

